
Totals >> $8,235.49
Averages >> $46.01

Day Date Destination Lodging Type Lodge Name Cost Outstanding
1 Tue, May 26, 2020 Teec Pos No Harvest Host Teec Nos Pos Trading Co. $0.00
2 Wed, May 27, 2020 Ouray, CO RV Park KOA Ouray $73.00
3 Thu, May 28, 2020 RV Park KOA Ouray $73.00
4 Fri, May 29, 2020 RV Park KOA Ouray $73.00
5 Sat, May 30, 2020 RV Park KOA Ouray $73.00
6 Sun, May 31, 2020 RV Park KOA Ouray $73.00
7 Mon, Jun 1, 2020 Breckenridge, CO RV Park Tiger Run $117.00 YES
8 Tue, Jun 2, 2020 Estes, CO RV Park Manor RV Park $58.00
9 Wed, Jun 3, 2020 RV Park Manor RV Park $58.00

10 Thu, Jun 4, 2020 RV Park Manor RV Park $58.00
11 Fri, Jun 5, 2020 RV Park Manor RV Park $58.00
12 Sat, Jun 6, 2020 RV Park Manor RV Park $58.00
13 Sun, Jun 7, 2020 RV Park Manor RV Park $58.00
14 Mon, Jun 8, 2020 Pinedale, WY Harvest Hosts Rendezvous Meadows Golf $0.00
15 Tue, Jun 9, 2020 Jackson Hole, WY Dry Camping Upper Teton View $0.00 YES
16 Wed, Jun 10, 2020 Grand Teton National Park State Park Colter Bay Village $84.00 YES
17 Thu, Jun 11, 2020 State Park Colter Bay Village $84.00
18 Fri, Jun 12, 2020 State Park Colter Bay Village $84.00
19 Sat, Jun 13, 2020 State Park Colter Bay Village $84.00
20 Sun, Jun 14, 2020 Bellevue, ID Harvest Hosts Kraay's Market & Garden $0.00 YES
21 Mon, Jun 15, 2020 Ketchum, ID (Sun Valley) RV Park The Meadows $57.00 Meh
22 Tue, Jun 16, 2020 RV Park The Meadows $57.00
23 Wed, Jun 17, 2020 RV Park The Meadows $57.00
24 Thu, Jun 18, 2020 RV Park The Meadows $57.00
25 Fri, Jun 19, 2020 RV Park The Meadows $57.00
26 Sat, Jun 20, 2020 RV Park The Meadows $57.00
27 Sun, Jun 21, 2020 Bozeman, MT RV Park Bozeman Trail $55.00 Meh
28 Mon, Jun 22, 2020 RV Park Bozeman Trail $55.00
29 Tue, Jun 23, 2020 Bozeman, MT State Park Langhor $20.00 YES



Totals >> $8,235.49
Averages >> $46.01

Day Date Destination Lodging Type Lodge Name Cost Outstanding
30 Wed, Jun 24, 2020 RV Park Bozeman Trail $55.00
31 Thu, Jun 25, 2020 RV Park Bozeman Trail $55.00
32 Fri, Jun 26, 2020 RV Park Bozeman Trail $55.00
33 Sat, Jun 27, 2020 Belgrade, MT Harvest Hosts Sentinel Ranch Alpacas $0.00 YES
34 Sun, Jun 28, 2020 RV Park KOA Missoula $64.00
35 Mon, Jun 29, 2020 West Glacier, MT RV Park West Glacier RV Resort $104.14
36 Tue, Jun 30, 2020 RV Park West Glacier RV Resort $104.14
37 Wed, Jul 1, 2020 RV Park West Glacier RV Resort $104.14
38 Thu, Jul 2, 2020 RV Park West Glacier RV Resort $104.14
39 Fri, Jul 3, 2020 RV Park West Glacier RV Resort $104.14
40 Sat, Jul 4, 2020 RV Park West Glacier RV Resort $104.14
41 Sun, Jul 5, 2020 RV Park West Glacier RV Resort $104.14
42 Mon, Jul 6, 2020 Great Falls, MT RV Park Great Falls KOA $71.00
43 Tue, Jul 7, 2020 Glendive, MT RV Park Glendive Campground $55.00
44 Wed, Jul 8, 2020 Medora, ND Campground Medora Campground $30.00
45 Thu, Jul 9, 2020 Campground Medora Campground $30.00
46 Fri, Jul 10, 2020 Buffalo, ND Harvest Hosts Red Trail Vineyard
47 Sat, Jul 11, 2020 Garfield, MN RV Park Oak Park kampground $55.00
48 Sun, Jul 12, 2020 Eau Clair, WI RV Park Eagle Ridge Campground $55.00
49 Mon, Jul 13, 2020 Pentwater, MI State Park Mears State Park $30.00
50 Tue, Jul 14, 2020 State Park Mears State Park $30.00
51 Wed, Jul 15, 2020 Mears, MI State Park Silver Lake State Park $30.00
52 Thu, Jul 16, 2020 State Park Silver Lake State Park $30.00
53 Fri, Jul 17, 2020 Moochdocking
54 Sat, Jul 18, 2020 Moochdocking
55 Sun, Jul 19, 2020 Moochdocking
56 Mon, Jul 20, 2020 Moochdocking
57 Tue, Jul 21, 2020 Moochdocking
58 Wed, Jul 22, 2020 Moochdocking



Totals >> $8,235.49
Averages >> $46.01

Day Date Destination Lodging Type Lodge Name Cost Outstanding
59 Thu, Jul 23, 2020 Moochdocking
60 Fri, Jul 24, 2020 Moochdocking
61 Sat, Jul 25, 2020 Moochdocking
62 Sun, Jul 26, 2020 Elkhart, IN Elkhart, IN Elkhart Campground $45.00
63 Mon, Jul 27, 2020 Hotel
64 Tue, Jul 28, 2020 Hotel
65 Wed, Jul 29, 2020 Hotel
66 Thu, Jul 30, 2020 Moochdocking
67 Fri, Jul 31, 2020 Moochdocking
68 Sat, Aug 1, 2020 Moochdocking
69 Sun, Aug 2, 2020 Moochdocking
70 Mon, Aug 3, 2020 Moochdocking
71 Tue, Aug 4, 2020 Moochdocking
72 Wed, Aug 5, 2020 Moochdocking
73 Thu, Aug 6, 2020 Moochdocking
74 Fri, Aug 7, 2020 Moochdocking
75 Sat, Aug 8, 2020 Moochdocking
76 Sun, Aug 9, 2020 Muskegon, MI RV Park Duck Creek RV Park YES
77 Mon, Aug 10, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
78 Tue, Aug 11, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
79 Wed, Aug 12, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
80 Thu, Aug 13, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
81 Fri, Aug 14, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
82 Sat, Aug 15, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
83 Sun, Aug 16, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
84 Mon, Aug 17, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
85 Tue, Aug 18, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
86 Wed, Aug 19, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
87 Thu, Aug 20, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park



Totals >> $8,235.49
Averages >> $46.01
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88 Fri, Aug 21, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
89 Sat, Aug 22, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
90 Sun, Aug 23, 2020 RV Park Duck Creek RV Park
91 Mon, Aug 24, 2020 grand Rapids, MI Service Woodland Airstream
92 Tue, Aug 25, 2020 Service Woodland Airstream
93 Wed, Aug 26, 2020 Service Woodland Airstream
94 Thu, Aug 27, 2020 Service Woodland Airstream
95 Fri, Aug 28, 2020 Service Woodland Airstream
96 Sat, Aug 29, 2020 Service Woodland Airstream
97 Sun, Aug 30, 2020 Service Woodland Airstream
98 Mon, Aug 31, 2020 Petoskey, MI State Park Petoskey State Park $86.00
99 Tue, Sep 1, 2020 State Park Petoskey State Park $86.00

100 Wed, Sep 2, 2020 Traverse City, MI RV Park Holiday RV Park $86.50 YES
101 Thu, Sep 3, 2020 RV Park Holiday RV Park $86.00
102 Fri, Sep 4, 2020 RV Park Holiday RV Park $63.00
103 Sat, Sep 5, 2020 Bellevue, OH RV Park Gotta Get Away RV Park $40.00
104 Sun, Sep 6, 2020 Willoughby, OH Moochdocking $0.00
105 Mon, Sep 7, 2020 Moochdocking $0.00
106 Tue, Sep 8, 2020 Batavia, NY Harvest Host Terry Hills Golf Cours? $0.00
107 Wed, Sep 9, 2020 Schedacity, NY RV Park Arrowhead RV & Marina $45.00
108 Thu, Sep 10, 2020 York, ME RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00 Oceanfront
109 Fri, Sep 11, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00
110 Sat, Sep 12, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00
111 Sun, Sep 13, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00
112 Mon, Sep 14, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00
113 Tue, Sep 15, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00
114 Wed, Sep 16, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00
115 Thu, Sep 17, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00
116 Fri, Sep 18, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $98.00



Totals >> $8,235.49
Averages >> $46.01

Day Date Destination Lodging Type Lodge Name Cost Outstanding
117 Sat, Sep 19, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $110.00
118 Sun, Sep 20, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $110.00
119 Mon, Sep 21, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $110.00
120 Tue, Sep 22, 2020 RV Park Libby's Oceanside $110.00
121 Wed, Sep 23, 2020 Camden, ME Moochdocking
122 Thu, Sep 24, 2020 Moochdocking
123 Fri, Sep 25, 2020 Belfast, ME RV Park Moorings RV Park $55.00
124 Sat, Sep 26, 2020 RV Park Moorings RV Park $55.00
125 Sun, Sep 27, 2020 RV Park Moorings RV Park $55.00
126 Mon, Sep 28, 2020 RV Park Moorings RV Park $55.00
127 Tue, Sep 29, 2020 RV Park Moorings RV Park $85.00
128 Wed, Sep 30, 2020 RV Park Moorings RV Park $85.00
129 Thu, Oct 1, 2020 RV Park Moorings RV Park $85.00
130 Fri, Oct 2, 2020 Littleton, NH RV Park KOA $81.00
131 Sat, Oct 3, 2020 RV Park KOA $81.00
132 Sun, Oct 4, 2020 RV Park KOA $81.00
133 Mon, Oct 5, 2020 RV Park KOA $81.00
134 Tue, Oct 6, 2020 Stowe, VT RV Park Gold Brook Campgound $55.00
135 Wed, Oct 7, 2020 RV Park Gold Brook Campgound $55.00
136 Thu, Oct 8, 2020 RV Park Gold Brook Campgound $55.00
137 Fri, Oct 9, 2020 Lake George, NY RV Park Lake George RV Park $115.00 YES
138 Sat, Oct 10, 2020 RV Park Lake George RV Park $115.00
139 Sun, Oct 11, 2020 RV Park Lake George RV Park $115.00
140 Mon, Oct 12, 2020 RV Park Lake George RV Park $115.00
141 Tue, Oct 13, 2020 Hershey, PA RV Park Hershey Park $69.00
142 Wed, Oct 14, 2020 RV Park Hershey Park $69.00
143 Thu, Oct 15, 2020 RV Park Hershey Park $69.00
144 Fri, Oct 16, 2020 RV Park Hershey Park $69.00
145 Sat, Oct 17, 2020 Mill Run, PA RV Park Yogi Bear Jellystone 55



Totals >> $8,235.49
Averages >> $46.01

Day Date Destination Lodging Type Lodge Name Cost Outstanding
146 Sun, Oct 18, 2020 RV Park Yogi Bear Jellystone 55
147 Mon, Oct 19, 2020 RV Park Yogi Bear Jellystone 55
148 Tue, Oct 20, 2020 Somewhere, WV Harvest Hots Lamberts Vingage Wines $0.00
149 Wed, Oct 21, 2020 Pipestem, WV State Park Pipestem Campground $35.00
150 Thu, Oct 22, 2020 WV Harvest Hosts Lamberts Vintage Wines
151 Fri, Oct 23, 2020 Nashville, TN RV Park Nashville Shores $100.00
152 Sat, Oct 24, 2020 RV Park Nashville Shores $100.00
153 Sun, Oct 25, 2020 RV Park Nashville Shores $100.00
154 Mon, Oct 26, 2020 RV Park Nashville Shores $100.00
155 Tue, Oct 27, 2020 RV Park Nashville Shores $100.00
156 Wed, Oct 28, 2020 RV Park Nashville Shores $100.00
157 Thu, Oct 29, 2020 RV Park Nashville Shores $100.00
158 Fri, Oct 30, 2020 Murfreesburo, TN Mooch Moochdocking
159 Sat, Oct 31, 2020 Mooch Moochdocking
160 Sun, Nov 1, 2020 Little Rock, AR RV Park Downtown RV Park $65.00
161 Mon, Nov 2, 2020 Georgetown, TX Mooch Moochdocking
162 Tue, Nov 3, 2020 Wimberley, TX RV Park Black Caynon RV Park $55.00
163 Wed, Nov 4, 2020 RV Park Black Caynon RV Park $55.00
164 Thu, Nov 5, 2020 RV Park Green Acers $55.00
165 Fri, Nov 6, 2020 RV Park Green Acers $55.00
166 Sat, Nov 7, 2020 RV Park Green Acers $55.00
167 Sun, Nov 8, 2020 Van Horn, TX RV Park Van Horn RV Park $39.00
168 Mon, Nov 9, 2020 Scottsdale, AZ RV Park Westworld $37.50
169 Tue, Nov 10, 2020 RV Park Westworld $37.50
170 Wed, Nov 11, 2020 RV Park Westworld $37.50
171 Thu, Nov 12, 2020 RV Park Westworld $37.50
172 Fri, Nov 13, 2020 RV Park Westworld $37.50
173 Sat, Nov 14, 2020 RV Park Westworld $37.50
174 Sun, Nov 15, 2020 Cavecreek, AZ State Park Cavecreek Regional $32.00
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175 Mon, Nov 16, 2020 State Park Cavecreek Regional $32.00
176 Tue, Nov 17, 2020 State Park Cavecreek Regional $32.00
177 Wed, Nov 18, 2020 State Park Cavecreek Regional $32.00
178 Thu, Nov 19, 2020 State Park Cavecreek Regional $32.00
179 Fri, Nov 20, 2020 Flagstaff, AZ Cabin KYD Cabin


